2013 Coker K9 5K

Saturday, October 5, 2013 ~ 8:00 am
Coker College ~ Hartsville, SC

Overall Results

Place Bib# Name Start Finish GunTime Pace City Age Rank
1 241 Nick Mascardo 08:01:08.5 08:18:19.1 00:17:10.5 5:32 Hartsville SC 1st Overall Male
2 258 Travis Moran 08:01:08.5 08:20:25.5 00:19:16.9 6:13 Lexington SC 2nd Overall Male
3 490 Robbie McLendon 08:01:08.5 08:21:18.3 00:20:09.7 6:30 Bishopville SC 3rd Overall Male
4 279 Chris Pierce 08:01:08.5 08:21:48.2 00:20:39.7 6:40 Hartsville SC 1st M-45 to 49
5 209 John Wilson 08:01:08.5 08:21:51.6 00:20:43.0 6:41 Hartsville SC 1st M-35 to 39
6 693 Vic Finora 08:01:08.5 08:22:35.4 00:21:26.9 6:55 Hartsville SC 1st M-30 to 34
7 28 Brandon Fain 08:01:08.5 08:22:51.1 00:21:42.5 7:00 Hartsville SC 1st M-40 to 44
8 259 Jamie Morphis 08:01:08.5 08:23:42.3 00:22:33.8 7:16 Hartsville SC 2nd M-45 to 49
9 464 Joseph Valente 08:01:08.5 08:24:30.0 00:23:21.4 7:32 Hartsville SC 2nd M-35 to 39
10 73 Kayce Brock 08:01:08.5 08:24:30.7 00:23:22.1 7:32 Hartsville SC 1st Overall Female
11 69 Nick Belis 08:01:08.5 08:24:40.2 00:23:31.6 7:35 Hartsville SC 1st M-25 to 29
12 160 Arnold Floyd 08:01:08.5 08:24:41.9 00:23:33.4 7:36 Hartsville SC 1st M-65 to 98
13 23 Mike Zold 08:01:08.5 08:24:45.6 00:23:37.1 7:37 Hartsville SC 1st M-50 to 54
14 392 Phillip Tedder 08:01:08.5 08:24:54.0 00:23:45.5 7:40 Hartsville SC 2nd M-50 to 54
15 328 Steven Strother 08:01:08.5 08:24:55.2 00:23:46.6 7:40 Hartsville SC 1st M-19to 24
16 743 Paul Rogers 08:01:08.5 08:24:56.9 00:23:48.3 7:41 Hartsville SC 2nd M-19 to 24
17 229 Charlotte Kyle 08:01:08.5 08:25:09.7 00:24:01.2 7:45 Savannah GA 2nd Overall Female
18 181 Wayne Guttry 08:01:08.5 08:25:20.6 00:24:12.1 7:48 Hartsville SC 3rd M-45 to 49
19 66 Ashlyn Barnwell 08:01:08.5 08:25:27.1 00:24:18.5 7:50 Hartsville SC 3rd Overall Female
20 159 Scott Ferguson 08:01:08.5 08:25:43.2 00:24:34.6 7:55 Hartsville SC 3rd M-50 to 54
21 265 Eunice Nettles 08:01:08.5 08:25:57.2 00:24:48.7 8:00 Pelion SC 1st F-25 to 29
22 199 Kaitlynn Jessup 08:01:08.5 08:26:06.4 00:24:57.8 8:03 Hartsville SC 1st F-19to 24
23 60 Antoinette Ashmore 08:01:08.5 08:26:34.2 00:25:25.6 8:12 Hartsville SC 2nd F-25 to 29
24 280 TerriPignone 08:01:08.5 08:26:46.2 00:25:37.7 8:16 Hartsville SC 1st F-50 to 54
25 465 Anthony Malik 08:01:08.5 08:27:08.9 00:26:00.4 8:23 Knoxville MD 1st M-13to 18
26 224 Kevin Kelley 08:01:08.5 08:27:34.7 00:26:26.1 8:32 Hartsville SC 3rd M-35 to 39
27 247 Jim Mclaughlin 08:01:08.5 08:27:44.2 00:26:35.6 8:35 Hartsville SC 1st M-55 to 59
28 78 Stacy Burr 08:01:08.5 08:27:46.7 00:26:38.1 8:35 Hartsville SC 2nd F-19to 24
29 246 Bryan McKenzie 08:01:08.5 08:27:54.2 00:26:45.7 8:38 Hartsville SC 2nd M-55 to 59
30 692 Jenny Finora 08:01:08.5 08:27:57.1 00:26:48.6 8:39 Hartsville SC 3rd F-25to 29
31 287 RickRichey 08:01:08.5 08:28:05.8 00:26:57.2 8:42 Florence SC 3rd M-55 to 59
32 26 Tiffany Wilson 08:01:08.5 08:28:11.6 00:27:03.0 8:44 Hartsville SC 1st F-30to 34
33 188 Ralph Henderson 08:01:08.5 08:28:32.7 00:27:24.1 8:50 Hartsville SC 4th M-55 to 59
34 294 Alicia Rudick 08:01:08.5 08:28:34.9 00:27:26.4 8:51 Hartsville SC 1st F-40 to 44
35 304 Cheryl Smith 08:01:08.5 08:28:46.6 00:27:38.0 8:55 Hartsville SC 2nd F-50 to 54
36 339 Christina 5Ker 08:01:08.5 08:28:55.4 00:27:46.8 8:57 Hartsville SC 4th F-25 to 29
37 267 Tim Nuckols 08:01:08.5 08:29:05.7 00:27:57.2 9:01 Hartsville SC 4th M-45 to 49
38 91 Harrison Corns 08:01:08.5 08:29:11.0 00:28:02.5 9:03 Hartsville SC 1st M-1to 12
39 696 Mary Knight Stuckey 08:01:08.5 08:29:17.6 00:28:09.0 9:05 Hartsville SC 3rd F-19to 24
40 549 Jamie Dyce 08:01:08.5 08:29:27.6 00:28:19.1 9:08 Hartsville SC 2nd F-30to 34
41 173 Greg Goode 08:01:08.5 08:29:36.1 00:28:27.5 9:11 Hartsville SC 5th M-45 to 49
42 296 Tony Rummage 08:01:08.5 08:29:49.0 00:28:40.4 9:15 Hartsville SC 1st M-60 to 64
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Jac Moran
Lindsey Gollach
Matthew Quinn
Brian Collins
Yuko Kitaoka
Carol Ann Beasley
Ben Johnson
Tammie Richey
Dheepa Johnson
Michael Conley
Hannah Jewell
Carylann Geddes
Aiden Melton
Toni Martin
Cathy Hines
Whitney Watts
Andrew Mitchum
Josh McCain
Harriett Lemke
Jason Umfress
Brandy Johnson
Katie Rivers
Angela Mays
Krista Frazier
Monica Shorter
Nancy Jane Beasley
Lauren Brailsford
Ashley Gallman
Gracie Corns
David Rich

Paula Alvarez
Cynthia Gardner
Abbey Younger
Dick Puffer

Josh Webb
Cathy Brown-Corns
Lauren Alvarez
Skyler Shaw
Brigitte Sayster
Daniel Norwood
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Nate Rabon

Russ Norwood
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2013 Coker K9 5K
Saturday, October 5, 2013 ~ 8:00 am
Coker College ~ Hartsville, SC

Overall Results

08:29:53.7
08:30:31.9
08:30:46.0
08:30:52.0
08:31:09.4
08:31:10.7
08:31:22.7
08:31:23.5
08:31:23.9
08:31:38.5
08:32:08.5
08:32:09.2
08:32:27.5
08:32:40.3
08:32:41.8
08:32:50.8
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08:34:06.5
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08:34:16.2
08:34:26.1
08:34:45.8
08:34:45.8
08:34:47.6
08:34:48.7
08:35:09.8
08:35:11.4
08:35:13.0
08:35:15.5
08:35:30.0
08:35:30.1
08:35:40.0
08:36:07.8
08:37:10.4
08:37:17.2
08:37:18.1
08:37:18.3
08:37:20.3
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00:29:23.4
00:29:37.4
00:29:43.4
00:30:00.8
00:30:02.1
00:30:14.1
00:30:15.0
00:30:15.3
00:30:29.9
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00:31:00.6
00:31:18.9
00:31:31.8
00:31:33.3
00:31:42.3
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00:32:15.8
00:32:22.5
00:32:23.6
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Lexington SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
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Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Elgin SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Camden SC

Chesterfield SC

Hartsville SC
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Hartsville SC
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Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
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Hartsville SC
Pageland SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

4th F-19to 24
5th F-19to 24
2nd M-1to 12
4th M-35 to 39
2nd F-40 to 44
3rd F-40to 44
2nd M-30 to 34
1st F-55 to 59
5th F-25 to 29
3rd M-19 to 24
1st F-1to 12
1st F-13 to 18
3rd M-1to 12
4th F-40 to 44
1st F-60 to 64
6th F-25 to 29
2nd M-25 to 29
3rd M-25 to 29
2nd F-60 to 64
5th M-35 to 39
2nd F-13 to 18
3rd F-13to 18
5th F-40 to 44
6th F-19 to 24
7th F-19to 24
2nd F-1to 12
8th F-19to 24
9th F-19 to 24
3rd F-1to 12
6th M-35 to 39
1st F-35to0 39
1st F-65 to 98
10th F-19to 24
2nd M-65 to 98
2nd M-40 to 44
6th F-40 to 44
4th F-1to 12
4th M-1to 12
1st F-45 to 49
5th M-1to 12
6th M-1to 12
7th M-1to 12
7th M-35 to 39
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158
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65
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236
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153
526
45
89
281
452
47
46
157
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55
391
261
222
694
183
184
70

Joseph Rhodes
Sue Orr

Taylor Rabon
Lindsey Wilson
Bonnie Adams
Claire Gore
Amber Holloway
Caroline McAlister
Lily Ferguson
Lauren Phillips
5Ker Barfield
David Nutt

Kaiti Nutt

Mary Margaret Porter

Megan Porter
Mason Kelley
Cassandra Melton
Sierra Gainey
Scott Greenburg
Cagen Greenburg
Jessica Lowry
Sawyer Strickland
John Douglas Rivers
Chloe Hammond
Christian Ensign
Royce Ann Reardon
Jennifer Adams
Ericka Contreras
Vanessa Pina
Jonathon Allen
Charles Allen

Ella Alexander
Brenda Ferguson
Angela Stallings
Jacob Anderson
Shea Holt

Emily Mosser

Rob Johnson
Elizabeth Johnson
Liz Hall

Sara Preston Hall
Kristina Benner
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2013 Coker K9 5K

Saturday, October 5, 2013 ~ 8:00 am
Coker College ~ Hartsville, SC

Overall Results
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08:41:38.6
08:41:38.8
08:41:48.7
08:41:49.6
08:41:59.1
08:42:04.6
08:42:30.9
08:42:36.5
08:43:05.5
08:43:46.2
08:43:46.9
08:44:16.3
08:44:17.4
08:45:28.6
08:46:26.2
08:46:31.1
08:46:34.0
08:46:48.5
08:47:01.9
08:47:12.5
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08:47:21.1
08:47:21.6
08:47:21.7
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00:37:55.0
00:37:55.8
00:38:22.4
00:38:26.1
00:38:45.8
00:38:46.3
00:39:10.7
00:39:14.7
00:39:55.0
00:40:19.2
00:40:26.5
00:40:30.0
00:40:30.3
00:40:40.1
00:40:41.1
00:40:50.5
00:40:56.1
00:41:22.4
00:41:27.9
00:41:57.0
00:42:37.6
00:42:38.3
00:43:07.7
00:43:08.9
00:44:20.0
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Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Darlington SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
McBee SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

4th M-19 to 24
2nd F-65 to 98
5th F-1to 12
7th F-25 to 29
6th F-1to 12
7th F-1to 12
8th F-25 to 29
3rd F-30to 34
8th F-1to 12
11th F-19to 24
2nd M-13 to 18
8th M-35 to 39
9th F-1to 12
4th F-30 to 34
2nd F-35 to 39
8th M-1to 12
7th F-40to 44
10th F-1to 12
9th M-35 to 39
9th M-1to 12
12th F-19to 24
5th M-19 to 24
6th M-19 to 24
11th F-1to 12
10th M-1to 12
3rd F-50 to 54
3rd F-35to0 39
13th F-19to 24
14th F-19to 24
11th M-1to 12
3rd M-40 to 44
12th F-1to 12
4th F-50 to 54
8th F-40 to 44
12th M-1to 12
13th M-1to 12
15th F-19to 24
14th M-1to 12
4th F-35to 39
5th F-35 to 39
13th F-1to 12
16th F-19 to 24
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745
71
238
336
170
169
190
277
68
331
747
746
293
333
151
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325
62
297
248
100
301
262
285
82
99
697
295
263
81
227
499
54
57
56
59
58
368
86
94
67
309

Nya Ambrose
Lindsey Kelley
Melissa Berry
Fritzie Mariotte
Mia Trader
Lukas Glenn
Jennifer Glenn
Jan Holcombe
Shreeya Patel
Donna Barrett
Mary Thomas
Brayden Keele

Mark Stellingworth

Brandy Roscoe
Abby Trader
Tyresha Ellis

Brandy Stellingworth

Courine Stiles
Carley Bailey
Angelina Sandoro
Anna McPeak
Brittane Deuink
Haven Shaw
Donna Mosser
Christy Rich
Logan Carter
Taya Dennis
Justin Steeves
Becky Rummage

Taylor Muterspaugh

Stanley Byrd
Jessica Koumas
Katelyn Szupello
Ethan Anderson
Kaiya Anderson
Jesiah Anderson
Scott Anderson
Karin Anderson
Ashley Holman
Laron Cobb
Michelle Coyle
Elizabeth Barr
Laura Stasenko
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2013 Coker K9 5K

Saturday, October 5, 2013 ~ 8:00 am
Coker College ~ Hartsville, SC

Overall Results
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08:47:46.7
08:47:58.4
08:48:02.9
08:48:19.7
08:48:22.3
08:48:23.9
08:48:27.0
08:48:50.5
08:48:51.0
08:49:33.2
08:49:33.6
08:49:50.4
08:49:50.5
08:50:17.6
08:50:17.7
08:50:19.1
08:50:40.8
08:50:44.2
08:50:45.3
08:51:03.2
08:51:03.8
08:51:38.4
08:51:48.1
08:51:51.9
08:51:55.2
08:51:59.6
08:52:06.6
08:53:36.3
08:53:57.1
08:54:04.8
08:54:06.4
08:54:44.9
08:54:46.4
08:54:46.5
08:54:46.7
08:54:50.9
08:55:02.4
08:55:09.6
08:56:05.9
08:56:19.0
08:56:51.1
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00:46:26.3
00:46:38.2
00:46:49.8
00:46:54.4
00:47:11.1
00:47:13.7
00:47:15.4
00:47:18.5
00:47:42.0
00:47:42.4
00:48:24.7
00:48:25.1
00:48:41.9
00:48:42.0
00:49:09.0
00:49:09.1
00:49:10.5
00:49:32.3
00:49:35.6
00:49:36.7
00:49:54.7
00:49:55.2
00:50:29.8
00:50:39.5
00:50:43.3
00:50:46.6
00:50:51.0
00:50:58.0
00:52:27.8
00:52:48.5
00:52:56.2
00:52:57.8
00:53:36.3
00:53:37.8
00:53:37.9
00:53:38.1
00:53:40.4
00:53:53.8
00:54:01.0
00:54:57.4
00:55:10.5
00:55:42.6
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16:26
16:55
17:02
17:05
17:05
17:17
17:18
17:18
17:18
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17:23
17:25
17:44
17:48
17:58

Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
North Augusta SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Port Orange FL
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Ruby SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

14th F-1to 12
15th F-1to 12
17th F-19to 24
15th M-1to 12
16th F-1to 12
7th M-19 to 24
2nd F-45 to 49
3rd F-45 to 49
17th F-1to 12
3rd F-60 to 64
4th F-60 to 64
16th M-1to 12
4th M-40 to 44
9th F-25 to 29
18th F-1to 12
18th F-19to 24
5th F-30 to 34
19th F-19to 24
4th F-13to 18
5th F-13to 18
20th F-19to 24
6th F-30 to 34
19th F-1to 12
4th F-45 to 49
6th F-35 to 39
20th F-1to 12
21stF-1to 12
8th M-19 to 24
5th F-60 to 64
21st F-19to 24
3rd M-65 to 98
6th F-13 to 18
22nd F-19to 24
17th M-1to 12

5th M-40 to 44
10th F-25 to 29
23rd F-19to 24
9th M-19 to 24
5th F-45 to 49

22nd F-1to 12

11th F-25 to 29
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

75
96
289
364
79
80
152
178
175
162
186
85
273
272
307
254
255
365
439
394
393
426
390
39
30
41
42
43
367
226
239
329
92
154

63 Mackenzie Baker

Mabel Brown
William Davis
Mary Ridgeway
Erin Jackson
Madison Byrd
Ryan Byrd
Charlie Ensign

Jennifer Greenburg
Brighten Greenburg

Allison Gainey
Walt Hammond

Virginia Anne Chapma

Donna Owens
Hailey Owens
Ashley Spell
Isabella Morales
Nicole Morales

Georgianna Hulsey
Adrienne Jaworski

Conner Jaworski
Alyce Winn

Alex Jaworski
Oliva Hough

Adam Jackson
Nicole Kelly
Jack Mariotte
Clarissa Suttle
Logan Cox
Ethan Ensign

08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5
08:01:08.5

2013 Coker K9 5K

Saturday, October 5, 2013 ~ 8:00 am
Coker College ~ Hartsville, SC

Overall Results

08:57:29.1
08:57:39.8
08:58:34.8
08:59:15.0
08:59:23.9
08:59:24.5
08:59:25.4
08:59:26.6
08:59:26.7
08:59:44.5
08:59:44.7
09:00:17.4
09:00:21.6
09:00:23.2
09:00:32.7
09:02:00.1
09:02:36.2
09:04:03.2
09:04:31.9
09:04:33.2
09:04:35.9
09:05:31.0
09:05:37.1
09:06:29.4
09:06:29.4
09:06:29.4
08:01:08.5
09:06:29.5
09:06:58.5
09:07:22.7
09:08:44.9
09:09:16.8
09:09:19.4
09:09:32.7
09:10:28.0

00:56:20.6
00:56:31.2
00:57:26.2
00:58:06.5
00:58:15.3
00:58:15.9
00:58:16.9
00:58:18.1
00:58:18.2
00:58:35.9
00:58:36.2
00:59:08.9
00:59:13.0
00:59:14.6
00:59:24.1
01:00:51.5
01:01:27.7
01:02:54.6
01:03:23.4
01:03:24.6
01:03:27.4
01:04:22.4
01:04:28.5
01:05:20.8
01:05:20.8
01:05:20.8
01:05:20.8
01:05:20.9
01:05:49.9
01:06:14.2
01:07:36.3
01:08:08.3
01:08:10.8
01:08:24.2
01:09:19.5

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

18:10
18:14
18:32
18:45
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:54
18:54
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:10
19:38
19:49
20:17
20:27
20:27
20:28
20:46
20:48
21:05
21:05
21:05
21:05
21:05
21:14
21:22
21:48
21:59
21:59
22:04
22:22

Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Society Hill SC
Society Hill SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Pelion SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Pageland SC
Pageland SC
Hartsville
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

Hartsville SC
Beaufort SC
Hartsville

Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

23rd F-1to 12
10th M-19 to 24
5th F-50 to 54
7th F-30 to 34
24th F-1to 12
18th M-1to 12
25th F-1to 12
7th F-35 to 39

26th F-1to 12
19th M-1 to 12
27th F-1to 12
6th F-45 to 49
24th F-19to 24
25th F-19 to 24
28th F-1to 12
8th F-30to 34
29th F-1to 12
12th F-25 to 29
20th M-1to 12
9th F-40 to 44
21st M-1to 12
26th F-19 to 24

4th M-25 to 29
27th F-19to 24
22nd M-1to 12
28th F-19to 24
29th F-19to 24
23rd M-1to 12
7th F-13to 18
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